¥ Results 124.03
¥ System Info

Xbench Version 1.3
System Version 10.5.6 (9G55)
Physical RAM 2048 MB
Model MacBookS5,1
Drive Type FUJITSU MHZ2160BH FFS (
¥ CPU Test 128.02
GCD Loop 226.89 11.96 Mops/sec
Floating Point Basic 109.86 2.61 Gflop/sec
vecLib FFT 86.49 2.85 Gflop/sec
Floating Point Library 161.99 28.21 Mops/sec
¥ Thread Test 239.88
Computation 305.23 6.18 Mops/sec, 4 threads
Lock Contention 197.57 8.50 Mlocks/sec, 4 thread
¥ Memory Test 160.59
¥ System 158.23
Allocate 130.05 477.59 Kalloc/sec
Fill 162.20 7886.34 MB/sec
Copy 195.90 4046.29 MB/sec
¥ Stream 163.03
Copy 155.26 3206.73 MB/sec
Scale 155.64 3215.41 MB/sec
Add 172.28 3670.03 MB/sec
Triad 170.50 3647.42 MB/sec
¥ Quartz Graphics Test 157.87
Line 143.78 9.57 Klines/sec [50% alph:
Rectangle 181.85 54.29 Krects/sec [50% alp
Circle 150.73 12.29 Kcircles/sec [50% al
Bezier 151.04 3.81 Kbeziers/sec [50% al|
Text 167.74 10.49 Kchars/sec
¥ OpenGL Graphics Test 138.21
Spinning Squares 138.21 175.33 frames/sec
¥ User Interface Test 250.38

Elements 250.38 1.15 Krefresh/sec



¥ Disk Test

¥ Sequential
Uncached Write
Uncached Write
Uncached Read
Uncached Read

¥ Random
Uncached Write
Uncached Write
Uncached Read
Uncached Read

48.39
66.73
100.70
99.78
31.81
116.89
37.96
14.10
91.33
68.72
111.60

61.83 MB/sec [4K blocks]
56.46 MB/sec [256K block
9.31 MB/sec [4K blocks]

58.75 MB/sec [256K block

1.49 MB/sec [4K blocks]
29.24 MB/sec [256K block
0.49 MB/sec [4K blocks]
20.71 MB/sec [256K block



